CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

PROJECT: Bay Road – Phase II	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:3
Widening & Resurfacing	DATE: <u>1-28-14</u>
	CONTRACT NUMBER: CM2106
TO CONTRACTOR: Preferred Materials, Inc.	
Reason for Change Order: Amend this Contract by add	ing time for inclement weather days
Original Contract Sum Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental A Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)	greement. \$ 2,569.80 \$ 1,909,081.12
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order	さい と
The contract for substantial completion will be (increase Substantial Completion:01/07/15; Final Completi	ed) (decreased) (unchanged) by 30 days
APPROVED BY: Project Manager (Department Head)	DATE: 1/28(15
APPROVED BY: Contract Manager	DATE: DALS
APPROVED BY: Director of Office of Management &	DATE: 2-5-/5
APPROVED BY:	DATE: 3/5/85
County Manager	
ACCOUNT NO.: > 63470541-563100 BAY2	

12 LEB - 6 LW 3: 28

Wasani Kutoo nassa Almor Ob Creak Ob Connells Probasi

SECTION 00 63 63 CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

Bay Road Phase II Widening & Resurfacing

No.3

PROJECT PATE OF 100 HANGE 414 1/2045	TOTING DATE 4/44/0045				
DATE OF ISSUANCE 1/14/2015 EFFI	ECTIVE DATE 1/14/2015				
NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONE	NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS				
COUNTY Contract / Purchase Order No.: NC013-044 (CM2106)					
CONTRACTOR: Preferred Materials, Inc. ENG	INEER / ARCHITECT: England-Thims & Miller, Inc.				
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.					
Description: Amend this Contract by adding time for inclement weather					
Reason for Change Order: Adding weather days to the contract time due to inclement weather and holidays; 8/14, 8/15, 9/2, 9/5, 9/19, 9/29, 9/30, 10/1, 10/3, 11/7, 11/17, 11/18, 11/19, 11/20, 11/21, 12/24, 12/25, 12/26, 12/27, 12/28, 12/29, 12/30, 1/1, 1/2, 1/3 and 1/4 Attachments: Contractor's request for weather/holidays					
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:	CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:				
Oficial Contract Brica	Original Contract Times				
Original Contract Price	Substantial Completion: 150 Days or December 3, 2014				
\$ 1,906,511.32	Ready for Final Payment: <u>195 Days or January 17, 2015</u> (days or dates)				
Net change from previous Change Orders No to No	Net change from previous Change Orders No. 1 to No. 1				
\$ 2,569.80 (Pending)	5 (days)				
Contract Price prior to this Change Order	Contract Times Prior to this Change Order				
\$1,909,081.12 (Pending)	Substantial Completion: 155 Days or December 8, 2014				
	Ready for Final Payment: 200 Days or January 22, 2015 (days or dates)				
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order	Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order				
\$ 0.00	30				
	(days)				
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders	Contract Times with all approved Change Orders				
\$ 1,909,081.12 (Pending)	Substantial Completion: 185 Days or January 7, 2015				
	Ready for Final Payment: 230 Days or February 21, 2015 (days or dates)				
RECOMMENDED: By: Engineer Architect (Authorized Signature) APPROVED: By: COUNTY (Authorized Signature)	ACCEPTED: By: Contractor (Adithorized Signature)				

RECEIVED NASSAU COUNTY ENGINEERING SERVICES DEPARTMENT



2015 JAN 23 P 2: 141

Transmittal

5

7029-1 Commonwealth Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32220 904-781-8131

904-781-8138

То:	Mr. Jonathan Page		From:	Mary Harmon	JAN 26	
Organization/ Address:	Nassau County 96161 Nassau Place Yulee, FL 32097		Date:	January 22, 2015	AM 11: 14	2 - SEC
Re:	CO No. 3 – Bay Roa	nd			•	<u>ن</u>
Project/Contract No.:	CM2106					
Via:	E-Mail:		Overnight:)	(Courier:	
Enclosed please find:		4	٦			1000
	As Requested				Approved	
	For your files			Approv	ved as noted	
	For your signature	х		Returned to you fo	or correction	-
Message:						

Signed